
CSU Facts & Figures 2024: Fall Enrollment 

Fall Enrollment by Student Level 
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Year 
Undergraduate Enrollment Graduate Enrollment 

Fall Enrollment 

Fall 

2020 

Fall Fall Fall 

2021 2022 2023 

Fall 

2024 

4-Year 

# Change 

4-Year 

% Change 

Undergraduate 

Graduate 

Total 

6,881 

1,495 

8,376 

6,427 6,022 6,033 

1,498 1,478 1,604 

7,925 7,500 7,637 

6,147 

1,790 

7,937 

-734 

295 

-439 

-10.7% 

19.7% 

-5.2% 

Annual % Change -5.4% -5.4% 1.8% 3.9% 


